TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Land O'Lakes Farmland Feed LLC.		10/21/2004	LIMITED LIABILITY
Land O Lakes Familiand Feed LLC.		10/2 1/2004	COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Land O'Lakes Purina Feed LLC.	
Street Address:	1080 County Road F West	
City:	Shoreview	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55126	
Entity Type: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2752528	EAT'EM-UP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (651)481-2832

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (651) 481-2834

bmgoebel@landolakes.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Colleen Dorsey

Address Line 1: 4001 Lexington Avenue North

Address Line 2: MS 2500

Address Line 4: Arden Hills, MINNESOTA 55126

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	EAT'EM-UP ASSIGN
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Colleen M. Dorsey
Signature:	/CMD/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003433 FRAME: 0110

900063271

Date:	11/22/2006	
Total Attachments: 2		
source=ASSINGLOLFF#page1.tif		
source=ASSINGLOLFF#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003433 FRAME: 0111



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LAND O'LAKES PURINA FEED LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D 2004.



3274214 8300

040760314

Darriet Smith Hindson
Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3427798

DATE: 10-22-04

TRADEMARK REEL: 003433 FRAME: 0112

RECORDED: 11/22/2006

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 01:03 PM 10/21/2004 FILED 12:54 PM 10/21/2004 SRV 040760314 - 3274214 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

- 1. Name of Limited Liability Company: Land O'Lakes Farmland Feed LLC
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows: Article One shall be amended changing the name to:

Land O'Lakes Purina Feed LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on the 21st day of October, A.D. 2004.

Authorized Person(s)

Name: John Curran, Secretary

Print or Type

TRADEMARK REEL: 003433 FRAME: 0113